
COMM NW COR, RUN E 748.83 FT, S 
CR-240 FOR POB, CONT S 627.51 FT
S 665.24 FT, E 605.60 FT, N 666.

HUMPHREY RONALD L/HUMPHREY CHERYL L
9972 SW CR 240
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

18-5S-16-03644-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

18516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/17/2019 BC 10.01 95,095 0 0 95,095

STANDARD
3

52,376
23,260
95,095

170,731
62,601

108,130
HX HB DX 55,722

52,408
170,731

0

170,731

0850/1877 12/22/1997 WD Q V 33,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

A BAR S LAND & CATTLE

HUMPHREY

0835/1299 2/26/1997 WD Q V 03 151,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NANJUNDA & LEELA SWAM

A BAR S LAND & CATT
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13464 M H 125 01/02/1998

1999HX Base Yr

9972 SW COUNTY ROAD 240  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,916 113.9000 68.34 130,939 1998 1998 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 1782

BAS 1,782 100 1,782 48,713

UOP 192 25 48 1,312

UOP 344 25 86 2,351

2,318 1,916 52,376

BAS= W9 UOP= N6 W12 N11 W16 S17 E28$ W57 S27 E25 UOP= S12 E16
N12 W16$ E41 N27$.
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9
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16
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,016

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 11 11 121.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,452

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 11 50 550.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 6,600

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 14 140.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,680

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 11 16 176.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,112

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

23,260

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,095


